
Special Events Task Force Meeting 
Tuesday, February 10, 2009 1:00 p.m. 

Library Board Room 
3500 S. Rural Road, Second Floor 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

A G E N D A 
 
 

I. Events for Final Review 
 

A. There are no events for final review. 
 
 

II. Events for Initial Review 
 

A. Tempe Music Festival, Friday and Saturday, April 3 & 4, 2009 (Tempe Beach Park)LL 
B. Art at the Red House, Saturday, March 21, 2009 (Peterson House at 1414 W. Southern 

Ave.) 
C. T-Mobile/All-Star Retail Promotion, Friday, February 13, 2009 (555 N. Scottsdale Rd.) 
D. Mardi Gras, Tuesday, February 24, 2009 (680 S. Mill Ave. #106)EP 
E. Arizona Mills Mall Carnival, Friday, February 27 – Sunday, March 8, 2009 (5000 

Arizona Mills Circle) 
F. CLLSA Fajita Cook-Off, Sunday, March 1, 2009 (Ruben Romero Corporate Kiwanis 

Park) 
G. Great Arizona Beer Festival, Friday – Sunday, March 6 – 8, 2009 (Tempe Beach 

Park)LL 
H. Desert Sprints Regatta, Saturday, March 7, 2009 (Tempe Town Lake) 
I. Arizona Aloha Festival, Friday and Saturday, March 13 & 14, 2009 (Tempe Beach Park) 
J. The Edge St. Patrick’s Day Show, Tuesday, March 17, 2009 (Tempe Beach Park)LL 
K. OLMC School Festival, Sunday, March 22, 2009 (2121 S. Rural Rd.)LL 
L. Copperstate 1000, Saturday and Sunday, April 4 & 5, 2009 (Tempe Diablo Stadium) 
M. Catch-A-Wave Kiwanis Car Show, Saturday, March 21, 2009 (Kiwanis Park North 

Soccer Field) 
 
 
III. Events Pending Approval of Special Event Liquor License 
 

A. UCP for Tempe Music Festival, Friday and Saturday, April 3 & 4, 2009 (Tempe Beach 
Park 

B. Our Lady of Mount Carmel for School Festival, Sunday, March 22, 2009 (2117 S. Rural 
Rd.) 

C. Hispanic Business Alumni at ASU, Friday, march 20, 2009 (ASU Old Main) 
 
 

The City of Tempe endeavors to make all public meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.  
With 24-hour notice, special assistance can be provided for sight and/or hearing impaired 
persons at public meetings. Please call (480) 350-5180 (voice) or (480) 350-8400 (TDD) to 
request an accommodation to participate in the Community Special Events Task Force Meeting. 



 
IV. Events Pending Approval of Extension of Premises 

 
A. Fat Tuesday, Tuesday, February 24, 2009 (680 S. Mill Ave. Suite 106) 
 
 
 

V. Events for Post Review-Other 
 

A. Walk n Roll Dog Walk on Jan 31 
B. Kajikawa Softball Classic on Feb 6 – 8 
C. Unity Walk on Feb 7 
D. Fishing with Friends on Feb 7 
E. Pancreatic Walk on Feb 8 
F. Pre-Mix Policy review 

 
 

LL denotes event with an application for Special Event Liquor 
EPdenotes event with an application for Extension of Premise 


